
     PUBLIC AUCTION
1146 N Central Avenue #535
Glendale, California 91202

P h o n e : 8 1 8 - 7 6 3 - 2 0 2 1  
Fax: 818-291-9495

WWW.AAGAUCTION.COM

 Auction Date: 
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 7, 2020 @ 11:00am. PST

AUCTION LOCATIONS:
540 PARROTT ST. SAN JOSE, CA

  ULTRA MODERN  CNC MACHINING FACILITY

U
L

T
R

A
 M

O
D

E
R

N
 C

N
C

 M
A

C
H

IN
IN

G
 F

A
C

IL
IT

Y

Preview : Mornings of sale from
 8:00am to 11:00am.

“On-line bidding thru bidspotter.com”.

COVID-19 REGULATION AND REQUIREMENTS:
1) DO NOT VISIT AUCTION SITE IF YOU HAVE FEVER, 
SHORTNESS OF BREATH, COUGH, NASAL CONGESTIONS, 
RUNNY NOSE, SORE THROAT, NASUEA,VOMITING AND / OR 
DIARRHEA.
2) ALL VISITORS, CUSTOMERS, MACHINERY MOVERS, 
TRUCKERS, SUB CONTRACTORS MUST WEAR A MASK BEFO-
RE ENTERING  AUCTION FACILITY.
3) ALL VISITORS MUST FOLLOW SOCIAL DISTANCING 
OF  2 METRES (6 FT-6 IN) 
WHEN VISITING AUCTION FACILITY. ONE GROUP AT A 
TIME  WILL BE ALLOWED IN THE FACILITY FOR PREVIEW 
AND PICK UP.

First-Class Mail
PRESORTED

U.S. Postage
PAID

STA CLARITA, CA
Permit No. 298

 SPIN-TEK MACHINING INC.
     2013

 2013 HAAS VF3-YT CNC VMC, SIDE MOUNT TOOL 
CHANGER, BT-40, 24 ATC, PROBE, 4 TH AXIS
READY, CHIP AUGER, (XYZ) 40’’ X 26’’ X 25’’, S/N 1107041.

MORI SEIKI DURA 
VERTICAL 5060 CNC 
VMC, BT-40, 30 ATC, 
FANUC MSX-504III 
CONTROL, CHIP
CONVEYOR, 10,000 
RPM, (XYZ) 23.6’’ X 
20.9’’ X 20.1’’, CHIP 
CONVEYOR, 
WORKING SURFACE
AREA 35.4’’ X 23.666’’, 
S/N DV005GK1175. 2000 MATSUURA ES-450H2-PC5 CNC HMC, AUTO 5 PALLET 

CHANGER, BT-40, 60 ATC, CHIPCONVEYOR, FANUC 18i-M 
CONTROL, PROBE, (XYZ) 17.71’’ X 15.74’’ X 15.74’’,  S/N 000313947.

  LIKE NEW

  MUST SEE

    5 PALLET SYSTEM



  MUST SEE

2000 MATSUURA ES-450H2-PC5 CNC HMC, AUTO 5 PALLET 
CHANGER, BT-40, 60 ATC, CHIP CONVEYOR, FANUC 18i-M 
CONTROL, PROBE, (XYZ) 17.71’’ X 15.74’’ X 15.74’’,
 S/N 000313947.

MATSUURA MAM-600H-PC2 CNC HMC, 2 PALLET CHANGER, BT-40, 60 
ATC, CHIP CONVEYOR, (XYZ) 23.2’’ X 21.6’’ X 21.6’’, S/N 96071.

MATSUURA MAM-600H-PC2 CNC HMC, 2 PALLET CHANGER, 
BT-40, 60 ATC, CHIP CONVEYOR,(XYZ) 23.2’’ X 21.6’’ X 21.6’’, S/N 96071.

 MATSUURA MC-1000VF CNC VMC, 
YASNAC i80 CONTROL, 40 TAPER, 30 ATC, 
(XYZ) 40’’ X 20’’ X 20’’, S/N 960211721.

                                               MATSUURA CNC MACHINING CENTERS

LARGE SELECTION OF 
MACHINIST TOOLING.

    2000   MUST SEE

MORI SEIKI DURA VERTICAL 5060 CNC VMC, 
BT-40, 30 ATC, FANUC MSX-504III CONTROL, 
CHIP CONVEYOR, 10,000 RPM, (XYZ) 23.6’’ X 
20.9’’ X 20.1’’, CHIP CONVEYOR, WORKING 
SURFACE AREA 35.4’’ X 23.666’’,
 S/N DV005GK1175.

  MUST SEE

HELMEL PCMM, CMM, RENISHAW 
PH-1 PROBE, S/N 69-14.

    5 PALLET SYSTEM



                                                    HAAS CNC DEPARTMENT

2013 HAAS VF3-YT CNC VMC, SIDE MOUNT TOOL 
CHANGER, BT-40, 24 ATC, PROBE, 4 TH AXIS
READY, CHIP AUGER, (XYZ) 40’’ X 26’’ X 25’’, S/N 1107041.

2004 HAAS VF5B/40 CNC VMC, 20 HP, SIDE 
MOUNT TOOL CHANGER, 24 ATC, BT-40, (XYZ) 
50’’ X26’’ X 25’’, S/N 38289.

2004 HAAS VF2SS CNC VMC, 12,000 RPM, HI SPEED TOOL CHANG-
ER, 4 TH AXIS READY, BT-40, 24 ATC, (XYZ) 30’’ X 16’’ X 20”, 
S/N 38727.

2000 HAAS SL-30T CNC LATHE, 12 STATION, TAIL STOCK, 
10” CHUCK, CHIP AUGER, S/N 62990.

2006 HAAS VF-2B CNC VMC, 20HP, THROUGH SPIN-
DLE COOLANT, SIDE MOUNT CHANGER, BT-40,
24 ATC, (XYZ) 30’’ X 16’’ X 20’’, S/N 1050360.

  MUST SEE

      2006

      2013       2004

  MUST SEE

HITACHI SEIKI HT20J CNC TURNING CENTER, 
12 STATION, SEICOS J CONTROL, TOOL SETTER,
TAIL STOCK, 8” CHUCK, S/N 3851 HL.

  MUST SEE



                              

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS BEHIND THE BIDDERS CARD SUPPLIED WILL 
APPLY TO ALL AUCTION SALE ITEMS AND FOR ALL PRIVATE NEGOTIATIONS. 
BY PARTICIPATING AND BIDDING AT AUCTION YOU ARE LEGALLY BINDING A 
CONTRACT WITH THE AUCTION COMPANY.

ALL INVOICES MUST BE PAID WITHIN 24 HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. IT IS 
PROHIBITED TO BID ON ANY ITEM THAT CANNOT BE PAID IN FULL WITHIN 24 
HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. PAYMENTS MUST BE CASHIERS CHECK, WIRE 
TRANSFER, OR LETTER OF  GUARANTEE FROM BANK. 
ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY  OCTOBER 14, 2020, 3:00 PM (PST)
 NO LOADING OR PICK UP ON SATURDAY AND SUNDAY.
NO LOADING BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER.
BUYERS PREMIUM WILL BE 15% AND 18% FOR ALL ONLINE BIDDING ON 
BIDSPOTTER.COM.
AUCTIONEER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MIS IDENTIFICATION OF ANY EQUIPMENT 
OR ASSETS BEING SOLD AT AUCTION EITHER BY VERBAL OR WRITTEN. IT IS 
THE BUYER’S RESPONSIBILTY TO INSPECT THE GOODS AND ASCERTAIN IF THE 
SPECIFICATIONS, DESCRIPTIONS AND CONDITION OF THE GOODS CONFORM TO 
THE BUYER’S REQUIREMENT INCLUDING  SERIAL NUMBERS.

BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS PURCHASED ONCE 
MAY HAVE CONTAINED, EXPOSED TO , AND OR UTILIZED HAZARDOUS MATERIAL. 
THERE MAY BE SURFACES ON ITEMS WHERE DECONTAMINATION CANNOT BE 
VALIDATED: AS SUCH, THE BUYER OR BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGING THAT THEY ARE 
ACCEPTING THIS EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS IN AN “AS IS” CONDITION.

BUYER AND THEIR ASSOCIATES WILL HOLD AUCTIONEER AND  ‘THE SELLER’’ HARMLESS 
AGAINST ANY AND ALL CLAIMS AND ACTIONS ARISING OUT OF THE PARTICIPATION 
OF THE INDEMNITEE IN THE ACTIVITY, INCUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, EXPENSES, 
JUDGEMENTS, FINES, SETTLEMENTS AND OTHER AMOUNTS INCURRED IN CONNECTION 
WITH ANY LIABLITY, SUIT, ACTION, LOSS, OR DAMAGE ARISING OR RESULTING FROM THE 
INDEMNITEE’S PARTICIPATION IN THE AUCTION.
ALL BIDDERS MUST ONLY USE APPROVED MACHINERY MOVERS BY SELLER WITH 
LIABILITY INSURANCE OF $2,000,000 OR HIGHER. NO ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED UNLESS 
PAID IN FULL AND ALL ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED IN THE TIME ALLOCATED BY THE 
AUCTIONEER. 
ALL SALES ARE FINAL, AND ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS IS WHERE IS, WITH ALL FAULTS AND 
DEFECTS.
THERE ARE NO GUARANTEE OR WARRANTY TO ANY ITEMS SOLD (RE: MAKE, MODEL, 
YEAR, HOURS, MILES, OR MERCHANTABLITY BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER).
BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO INSURE PROPER USE FOR SAFETY.
ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS “PARTS ONLY”
BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE GOODS ARE PRE-OWNED AND GOODS WERE  EITHER 
DESIGNED NOR MANUFACTURED BY SELLER. SELLER HAS NO KNOWLEDGE OF OR  
CONTROL OVER THE PRIOR USE OR MISUSE OF THE GOODS OR ANY MODIFICATIONS 
TO  THE GOODS FOLLOWING ORIGINAL MANUFACTURE. NEITHER DOES SELLER HAVE 
KNOWLEDGE OR CONTROL OVER THE APPLICATION OF THE GOODS BY BUYER. IT IS THE 
BUYER’S SOLE RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE PROPER SAFETY DEVICES, EQUIPMENT 
AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR ANY PARTICULAR USE OR TAKE NECCESSARY STEPS TO 
CONFORM THE GOODS AND OPERATION THEREOF TO ALL FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT SAFETY STANDARDS AND LAWS INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE 
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT OF “OSHA”. ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE BY THE  
AUCTIONEER ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PREVIOUS 
PRINTED MATERIAL PERTAINING TO THIS AUCTION. AUCTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT 
TO REMOVE OR ADD TO ANY AUCTION ITEMS ON THE LIST UNTIL AUCTION TIME.

PARTIAL & ABBREVIATED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION

    LIVE WEBCAST ONLINE ONLY   “NO ONSITE BIDDING 
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 7, 2020 @ 10:30am

             ALL MACHINERY MOVERS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE SELLER PRIOR TO REMOVAL OF EQUIPMENT
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS-IS / WHERE - IS 
NO GUARANTEES, OR WARRANTIES ARE APPLIED

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 
SPECIFIED DATE

TERMS OF SALE: CASH OR CASHIERS CHECK 
ONLY.  15% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES.
$200.00 REFUNDABLE CASH DEPOSIT.  25% CASH 
DEPOSIT TOWARDS ALL PURCHASES. ALL SALES 
ARE SUBJECT TO CALIFORNIA SALES TAX.  THERE 
WILL BE NO EXCEPTIONS.

BID LIVE OR VIA WEBCAST

   BID ON BIDSPOTTER.COM

KAESER SK 26 ROTARY 
AIR COMPRESSOR W/ 
AIR DRYER. (1 OF 2)

CLARK GC15, 3000 LB LPG 
FORKLKIFT, SIDE SHIFT, 2 
STAGE.

   1 OF 2

SUPERMAX VERTICAL 
MILL WITH DRO, P.F. 
TABLE, VAR SPEED.
LARGE SELECTION OF 
CHINE TOOLING, BORING 
BARS, BT-40 TOOL
HOLDERS, KURT VISES, 
GRANITE 
INSPECTION BLOCKS, 
COMPARATORS, AND 
TOOLING.

Featuring:

2000 AMADA HA-250W AUTO HORIZONTAL BAND 
SAW, AUTO FEED, 10’’ ROUND CUT CAP.

    2000

AEM 25’’ WIDE BELT GRAINER 
MODEL NBS-250, S/N MO-2689.

  WIDE BELT

LARGE SELECTION OF 
MACHINIST TOOLING.


